Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

g gt "

CEOSODonoaaand®

32.083.30

LOLLIPOP

LOLLIPOP, plastic mirror, red
3x2cm

7.5x7.3x0.6cm

0.028 kg

0.0291 kg

53

400/20

0.34 mx0.195 mx0.46 m
11.64 kg
8605025659213
700992000000

11



